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Horario semanal: Grupos de alumnos

10:40
11:30

12:00

14:30
16:30

16:30
17:20

17:20
18:10

4ESOD
Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes
FOPP TECNOLOXIA FOPP
Gonzalo LoliOmil TECNESO |Gonzalo

PROXCOMP4ESO

JoaquinMorales A5Plast

RELIXION

ElenaFerro DepRelix

recreo

TITORIA

BorjaPifieiro APOIO

TECNOLOXIA
LoliOmil TECNESO

TECNOLOXIA

LoliOmil INF2

mediodia

FOPP

Gonzalo B5ECO

/~\ Pehalara Software



